L703 Submersible Pressure
Level Transducers & Transmitters
Stainless Steel Head
Characters:
☆ Accuracy: ≤±0.5%F.S.
☆Wide working temperature scope
☆ Advanced digital temperature compensation.
☆Excellent resistance against impact, overload,

RS485 MODBUS
Red wire Green wire Yellow wire Blue wire Black wire
Ⅴ. Part Number Code Table For Pressure Range:
000 -1-0 016 0-1.5 031 0-10 047 0-125
001 -1-1 017 0-1.6 032 0-12 048 0-150
002 -1-9 018 0-1.7 033 0-15 049 0-200
003 -1-10 019 0-1.8 034 0-16 050 0-250
004 -1-16 020 0-1.9 035 0-20 051 0-300
005 -1-20 021 0-2.0 036 0-25 052 0-350
006 -1-25 016 0-2.1 037 0-30 053 0-400
007 -1-30 022 0-2.2 038 0-35 054 0-450
008 -1-35 023 0-2.3 039 0-40 055 0-500
009 -1-40 024 0-2.5 040 0-50 056 0-600
010 -1-65 025 0-3 041 0-60 057 0-700
011 0-0.5 026 0-4 042 0-65 058 0-800
012 0-1.0 027 0-5 043 0-70 059 0-1000
013 0-1.1 028 0-6 044 0-80 060 0-10000
014 0-1.2 029 0-7 045 0-90 061 0-15000
015 0-1.3 030 0-8 046 0-100 X Customized
Ⅵ.Order Information
Stock Parts